Categoria:

Sabato
Domenica
Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Sabato
Domenica
Lunedi
Martedi
Mercoledi
Giovedi
Venerdi
Sabato

23/12
24/12
25/12
26/12
27/12
28/12
29/12
30/12
31/12
01/01
02/01
03/01
04/01
05/01
06/01

Nuoto Agonistico
Oran Allenamento festivita Natalizie

dalle 09.30 alle 12.30
Riposo

Riposo

dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.30 alle 12.30
Riposo

dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.00 alle 11.00
dalle 09.30 alle 12.30

dalle 14.30 alle 17.00

dalle 15.00 alle 17.15
dalle 15.00 alle 17.15
dalle 15.00 alle 17.15
dalle 15.00 alle 17.15

dalle 15.00 alle 17.15
dalle 15.00 alle 17.15
dalle 15.00 alle 17.15
dalle 15.00 alle 17.15



